
INTERNAL#

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas

39. Sádovský Marek 1994 M+MA Cycology 17:19:30 17:33:44 14:14,0

50. Bogar Kryštof 1994 M+MA MTBO šampion 1 17:25:00 17:39:57 14:57,0

22. Skrbek Jan 2002 M+MA Eleven Head CST 17:11:00 17:26:05 15:05,0

20. Truhlář Jakub 1997 M+MA Beko 17:10:00 17:25:20 15:20,0

56. Strnad Aleš 1986 M+MA Jablonec 17:28:00 17:43:50 15:50,0

38. Řidký Dominik 2000 M+MA 17:19:00 17:35:18 16:18,0

21. Schejbal Jan 2001 M+MA Liberec 17:10:30 17:27:31 17:01,0

37. Zapalač Dušan 1990 M+MA Kolovna.cz 17:18:30 17:35:34 17:04,0

27. Nejedlý Petr 1982 M+MA Smržovka 17:13:30 17:30:35 17:05,0

8. Bělecký Petr 1985 M+MA Eleven Head CST 17:04:00 17:21:19 17:19,0

51. Strnad Jiří 1984 M+MA Srnci 17:25:30 17:43:20 17:50,0

5. Plechač Radek 1984 M+MA Severní větry 17:02:30 17:20:30 18:00,0

53. Skřivánek Pavel 1985 M+MA 17:26:30 17:44:51 18:21,0

4. Zobal Zdeněk 1983 M+MA Severní větry 17:02:00 17:20:41 18:41,0

1. Benda Vít 1993 M+MA 17:00:30 17:20:32 20:02,0

2. Benda Sebastian 1990 M+MA 17:01:00 17:22:51 21:51,0

4. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Slovanka

16.06.2022



INTERNAL#

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas

58. Landa David 1971 MC KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:29:00 17:45:15 16:15,0

49. Kleiner Robert 1966 MC S1w 17:24:30 17:42:08 17:38,0

15. Schejbal Petr 1971 MC Liberec 17:07:30 17:26:03 18:33,0

12. Charuza Jiří 1969 MC KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:06:00 17:26:00 20:00,0

14. Hlaváček Petr 1967 MC Haven 17:07:00 17:27:23 20:23,0

26. Kamenický Radko 1964 MC TJ Rumburk 17:13:00 17:33:29 20:29,0

3. Toločko Pavel 1964 MC Severní větry 17:01:30 17:23:40 22:10,0

4. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Slovanka

16.06.2022



INTERNAL#

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas

42. Hoffmann Ondřej 2007 MK+MJ CMC 17:21:00 17:37:07 16:07,0

46. Šurík Jakub 2005 MK+MJ Beko 17:23:00 17:39:40 16:40,0

41. Šulc Adam 2005 MK+MJ Eleven Head CST 17:20:30 17:37:41 17:11,0

30. Berka Tadeáš 2009 MK+MJ Northbike cycology klub 17:15:00 17:34:35 19:35,0

32. Tomeš Roman 2011 MK+MJ Northbike cycology klub 17:16:00 17:36:23 20:23,0

31. Zavadzan Lukáš 2009 MK+MJ Northbike cycology klub 17:15:30 17:35:57 20:27,0

34. Dařbuján Ludvík 2013 MK+MJ Eleven Head CST 17:17:00 17:40:05 23:05,0

33. Bondy Štěpán 2011 MK+MJ Northbike cycology klub 17:16:30 DNS

4. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Slovanka

16.06.2022



INTERNAL#

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas

24. Raková Jitka 1980 Z+ZV Cykloteam Killi 17:12:00 17:30:33 18:33,0

57. Dědečková Eva 1973 Z+ZV Mlok 17:28:30 17:52:35 24:05,0

55. Dudová Karolína 1984 Z+ZV Salomon 17:27:30 DNF

4. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Slovanka

16.06.2022



INTERNAL#

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas

48. Homolka Dalibor 1958 Mutanti 17:24:00 17:43:59 19:59,0

44. Lebduška Jan 1975 Mutanti KSM Hrádek 17:22:00 17:42:27 20:27,0

4. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Slovanka

16.06.2022



INTERNAL#

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas

7. Svoboda Jan 1979 MB Kaplička Hrabětice 17:03:30 17:18:17 14:47,0

52. Kafka Jiří 1979 MB HS Čimiči 17:26:00 17:41:16 15:16,0

60. Landa František 1974 MB KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:30:00 17:45:23 15:23,0

19. Polesný Martin 1980 MB Beko 17:09:30 17:25:17 15:47,0

29. Pýcha Jan 1975 MB KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:14:30 17:30:45 16:15,0

40. Gänsel Petr 1981 MB Unlimited KM Trading CZ 17:20:00 17:36:29 16:29,0

59. Fiala Václav 1982 MB EDS Silvini 17:29:30 17:46:04 16:34,0

28. Šurik Josef 1978 MB Agency Transport 17:14:00 17:30:36 16:36,0

45. Hons Michal 19777 MB SNS Smržovka 17:22:30 17:39:28 16:58,0

18. Mikuláš Martin 1973 MB Eleven 17:09:00 17:26:01 17:01,0

6. Kopic Jan 1981 MB Severní větry 17:03:00 17:20:07 17:07,0

47. Zákoucký Petr 1974 MB 17:23:30 17:40:50 17:20,0

23. Málek Tomáš 1980 MB Nevim 17:11:30 17:29:43 18:13,0

43. Hoffmann Martin 1973 MB CMC 17:21:30 17:39:48 18:18,0

13. Emerson 1978 MB Emerson 17:06:30 17:25:43 19:13,0

117. Strejček Pavel 1975 MB Eleven  17:08:30 17:28:30 20:00,0

54. Pavlíček Ondřej 1981 MB 17:27:00 17:49:13 22:13,0

16. Radl Pavel 1972 MB Roubenka u lesa 17:08:00 17:31:57 23:57,0

4. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Slovanka

16.06.2022



INTERNAL#

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas

39. Sádovský Marek 1994 M+MA Cycology 17:19:30 17:33:44 14:14,0

7. Svoboda Jan 1979 MB Kaplička Hrabětice 17:03:30 17:18:17 14:47,0

50. Bogar Kryštof 1994 M+MA MTBO šampion 1 17:25:00 17:39:57 14:57,0

22. Skrbek Jan 2002 M+MA Eleven Head CST 17:11:00 17:26:05 15:05,0

52. Kafka Jiří 1979 MB HS Čimiči 17:26:00 17:41:16 15:16,0

20. Truhlář Jakub 1997 M+MA Beko 17:10:00 17:25:20 15:20,0

60. Landa František 1974 MB KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:30:00 17:45:23 15:23,0

19. Polesný Martin 1980 MB Beko 17:09:30 17:25:17 15:47,0

56. Strnad Aleš 1986 M+MA Jablonec 17:28:00 17:43:50 15:50,0

42. Hoffmann Ondřej 2007 MK+MJ CMC 17:21:00 17:37:07 16:07,0

29. Pýcha Jan 1975 MB KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:14:30 17:30:45 16:15,0

58. Landa David 1971 MC KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:29:00 17:45:15 16:15,0

38. Řidký Dominik 2000 M+MA 17:19:00 17:35:18 16:18,0

40. Gänsel Petr 1981 MB Unlimited KM Trading CZ 17:20:00 17:36:29 16:29,0

59. Fiala Václav 1982 MB EDS Silvini 17:29:30 17:46:04 16:34,0

28. Šurik Josef 1978 MB Agency Transport 17:14:00 17:30:36 16:36,0

46. Šurík Jakub 2005 MK+MJ Beko 17:23:00 17:39:40 16:40,0

45. Hons Michal 19777 MB SNS Smržovka 17:22:30 17:39:28 16:58,0

21. Schejbal Jan 2001 M+MA Liberec 17:10:30 17:27:31 17:01,0

18. Mikuláš Martin 1973 MB Eleven 17:09:00 17:26:01 17:01,0

37. Zapalač Dušan 1990 M+MA Kolovna.cz 17:18:30 17:35:34 17:04,0

27. Nejedlý Petr 1982 M+MA Smržovka 17:13:30 17:30:35 17:05,0

6. Kopic Jan 1981 MB Severní větry 17:03:00 17:20:07 17:07,0

41. Šulc Adam 2005 MK+MJ Eleven Head CST 17:20:30 17:37:41 17:11,0

8. Bělecký Petr 1985 M+MA Eleven Head CST 17:04:00 17:21:19 17:19,0

47. Zákoucký Petr 1974 MB 17:23:30 17:40:50 17:20,0

49. Kleiner Robert 1966 MC S1w 17:24:30 17:42:08 17:38,0

51. Strnad Jiří 1984 M+MA Srnci 17:25:30 17:43:20 17:50,0

5. Plechač Radek 1984 M+MA Severní větry 17:02:30 17:20:30 18:00,0

23. Málek Tomáš 1980 MB Nevim 17:11:30 17:29:43 18:13,0

43. Hoffmann Martin 1973 MB CMC 17:21:30 17:39:48 18:18,0

53. Skřivánek Pavel 1985 M+MA 17:26:30 17:44:51 18:21,0

25. Šaník Luděk 1959 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 17:12:30 17:30:59 18:29,0

15. Schejbal Petr 1971 MC Liberec 17:07:30 17:26:03 18:33,0

24. Raková Jitka 1980 Z+ZV Cykloteam Killi 17:12:00 17:30:33 18:33,0

4. Zobal Zdeněk 1983 M+MA Severní větry 17:02:00 17:20:41 18:41,0

13. Emerson 1978 MB Emerson 17:06:30 17:25:43 19:13,0

30. Berka Tadeáš 2009 MK+MJ Northbike cycology klub 17:15:00 17:34:35 19:35,0

48. Homolka Dalibor 1958 Mutanti 17:24:00 17:43:59 19:59,0

12. Charuza Jiří 1969 MC KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:06:00 17:26:00 20:00,0

117. Strejček Pavel 1975 MB Eleven  17:08:30 17:28:30 20:00,0

1. Benda Vít 1993 M+MA 17:00:30 17:20:32 20:02,0

14. Hlaváček Petr 1967 MC Haven 17:07:00 17:27:23 20:23,0

32. Tomeš Roman 2011 MK+MJ Northbike cycology klub 17:16:00 17:36:23 20:23,0

31. Zavadzan Lukáš 2009 MK+MJ Northbike cycology klub 17:15:30 17:35:57 20:27,0

44. Lebduška Jan 1975 Mutanti KSM Hrádek 17:22:00 17:42:27 20:27,0

26. Kamenický Radko 1964 MC TJ Rumburk 17:13:00 17:33:29 20:29,0

35. Charvát František 1947 MD KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:17:30 17:38:33 21:03,0

2. Benda Sebastian 1990 M+MA 17:01:00 17:22:51 21:51,0

9. Blažek Pavel 1957 MD KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:04:30 17:26:38 22:08,0

3. Toločko Pavel 1964 MC Severní větry 17:01:30 17:23:40 22:10,0

54. Pavlíček Ondřej 1981 MB 17:27:00 17:49:13 22:13,0

11. Hampl Jaromír 1954 MD KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:05:30 17:28:21 22:51,0

34. Dařbuján Ludvík 2013 MK+MJ Eleven Head CST 17:17:00 17:40:05 23:05,0

16. Radl Pavel 1972 MB Roubenka u lesa 17:08:00 17:31:57 23:57,0

57. Dědečková Eva 1973 Z+ZV Mlok 17:28:30 17:52:35 24:05,0

36. Strnad Jiří 1956 MD KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:18:00 17:43:27 25:27,0

10. Drška Milan 1951 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 17:05:00 17:32:03 27:03,0

33. Bondy Štěpán 2011 MK+MJ Northbike cycology klub 17:16:30 DNS

55. Dudová Karolína 1984 Z+ZV Salomon 17:27:30 DNF

4. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Slovanka

16.06.2022



INTERNAL#

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas

25. Šaník Luděk 1959 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 17:12:30 17:30:59 18:29,0

35. Charvát František 1947 MD KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:17:30 17:38:33 21:03,0

9. Blažek Pavel 1957 MD KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:04:30 17:26:38 22:08,0

11. Hampl Jaromír 1954 MD KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:05:30 17:28:21 22:51,0

36. Strnad Jiří 1956 MD KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:18:00 17:43:27 25:27,0

10. Drška Milan 1951 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 17:05:00 17:32:03 27:03,0

4. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Slovanka

16.06.2022


